昕煒達科技有限公司
D3/4/5/6/8/1057/30CJ 超薄崁燈系列
       崁孔 70MM           崁孔 95MM           崁孔 130MM             崁孔 155MM               崁孔 195MM                 崁孔 230MM
Specufucations:
Model D357/3008CJ D457/30BJ D557/30BJ D657/30BJ D657/30BJ5 D857/30BJ D1057/30BJ5 D1057/30BJ
Input AC100~240V
Power Consumption 6W 8W 10W 12W 15W 20W 25W 30W
Power Factor >0.9
CCT 5700/3000K 5700/3000K 5700/3000K 5700/3000K 5700/3000K 5700/3000K 5700/3000K 5700/3000K
CRI 80
Luminous Flux(lm) 520/410 770/615 920/730 1060/850 1340/1080 1790/1430 2020/1610 2370/1890
Beam Angle 100°
Operating Temperature -20°C~50°C
Operating Humidity 20%~90%
Dimensions(Φ x H) 80x30mm 110 x30mm 150 x30mm 180x30mm 210 x30mm 245x30mm
Recess Diameter 70mm 95mm 130mm 155mm 195mm 230mm
Weight 115g 170g 290g 380g 480g 700g
Certifications BSMI/CE/IEC62471
Made in Taiwan